
 INTERNAL#

Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 4 Race 5 Race 6 Race 7 Race 8

GP110 TOT Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts

1 Chase Jazikoff 25 1 25

2 Cole Schannen 20 2 20

3 Cooper Jazikoff 16 3 16

4 Bruno Bolanos 13 4 13

5 Maddox Wingard 0 0 0

6 Christian Berlowitz 0 0 0

7 0

8 0

9 0

10 0

Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 4 Race 5 Race 6 Race 7 Race 8

Spec 110 TOT Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts

1 Chase Jazikoff 25 1 25

2 Bron  Macanga 20 2 20

3 Ethan Powers 16 3 16

4 Gira Macanga 13 4 13

5 Bruno Bolanos 11 5 11

6 Cooper Jazikoff 9 6 9

7 0

8 0

9 0

10 0

Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 4 Race 5 Race 6 Race 7 Race 8

Spec 50 TOT Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts

1 Cooper Jazikoff 25 1 25

2 Bruno Bolanos 20 2 20

3 Maddox Wingard 16 3 16

4 Colt Peterson 13 4 13

5 Cole Amico 11 5 11

6 Jace Amico 9 6 9

7 Jaxon Peterson 0 0 0

8 Colin Peterman 0 0 0

9 0

10 0

Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 4 Race 5 Race 6 Race 7 Race 8

F1 TOT Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts

2026 Season Standings



 INTERNAL#

1 Cole Williams 25 1 25

2 Alex Moorhead 20 2 20

3 David Hugh 16 3 16

4 Matt Mendez 13 4 13

5 Eric Uhrick 11 5 11

6 Casey Garner 9 6 9

7 Chris Stanoyevic 7 7 7

8 Tristan Demboske 3 14 3

9 Zack Demboske 3 13 3

10 Brandon Jalbert 3 19 3

11 Carter Dreher 3 16 3

12 Anthony Lanza 3 22 3

13 Eli Hoff 3 17 3

14 Juliana Podlas 3 20 3

15 Tom Barria 3 11 3

16 Kyle Barnhill 3 15 3

17 Jordan Hand 3 10 3

18 Cooper Glover 3 8 3

19 Eddie Uhrick 3 9 3

20 David Andrews 3 12 3

21 Rick Podlas 3 18 3

22 Mohammed Djahlat 3 21 3

23 Joe Kennard 3 23 3

24 0

25 0

Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 4 Race 5 Race 6 Race 7 Race 8

F2 TOT Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts

1 Cole Williams 25 1 25

2 David Hugh 20 2 20

3 Cooper Glover 16 3 16

4 Alex Moorhead 13 4 13

5 Eric Uhrick 11 5 11

6 Matt Mendez 9 6 9

7 Casey Garner 7 7 7

8 Joshua Acosta 3 11 3

9 Sebastian Jordan 3 10 3

10 Tom Barria 3 9 3

11 Eddie Uhrick 3 8 3

12 Kyle Barnhill 0 0 0

13 0

14 0

15 0

Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 4 Race 5 Race 6 Race 7 Race 8



 INTERNAL#

MonkeyBike TOT Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts

1 David Hugh 25 1 25

2 Cole Williams 20 2 20

3 Jordan Hand 16 3 16

4 Chris Stanoyevic 13 4 13

5 Gavin Blackwood 11 5 11

6 Matt Mendez 9 6 9

7 David Andrews 7 7 7

8 Brandon Jalbert 3 14 3

9 Yomari Nazario 3 10 3

10 Kyle Barnhill 3 12 3

11 Charles Hansen 3 17 3

12 Ty Whiting 3 9 3

13 Carter Dreher 3 15 3

14 Eli Hoff 3 13 3

15 Aleksandr Javho 3 19 3

16 Eddie Uhrick 3 18 3

17 Glen Turner 3 8 3

18 Micah Thornson 3 16 3

19 Tristan Demboske 3 11 3

20 0

21 0

22 0

23 0

24 0

25 0

Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 4 Race 5 Race 6 Race 7 Race 8

Motard Amateur TOT Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts

1 Cooper Glover 25 1 25

2 Jack McGee 20 2 20

3 Gary Walsh 16 3 16

4 Joaquin Lara 13 4 13

5 Jaymee Hampel 11 5 11

6 Stefan Tanasic 9 6 9

7 Gavin Blackwood 7 7 7

8 Brandon Jalbert 3 8 3

9 Joel Hickman 3 9 3

10 Tyler Bovan 0 0 0

11 Gustavo Sousa 0 0 0

12 0

13 0

14 0

15 0



 INTERNAL#

Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 4 Race 5 Race 6 Race 7 Race 8

Motard Expert TOT Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts

1 Maikel Perez 25 1 25

2 Yeysey Marrero 20 2 20

3 Sebastian Jordan 16 3 16

4 Carlos Rivera 13 4 13

5 Osvaldo Diaz 11 5 11

6 0

7 0

8 0

9 0

10 0

Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 4 Race 5 Race 6 Race 7 Race 8

Protard TOT Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts

1 Andrew Weyh 25 1 25

2 Logan Cunnison 20 2 20

3 Avery Dreher 16 3 16

4 Isaac Woodworth 0 0 0

5 Ella Dreher 0 0 0

6 0

7 0

8 0

9 0

Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 4 Race 5 Race 6 Race 7 Race 8

40+ Stock 125 TOT Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts

1 Chris Stanoyevic 25 1 25

2 Randy Dixon 20 2 20

3 Yomari Nazario 16 3 16

4 Charles Hansen 13 4 13

5 Aleksandr Javho 11 5 11

6 Tim Amico 9 6 9

7 Joe Kennard 7 7 7

8 David Andrews 3 8 3

9 0

10 0

11 0

12 0

13 0

14 0

Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 4 Race 5 Race 6 Race 7 Race 8

Stock 125 HW TOT Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts

1 Jordan Hand 25 1 25



 INTERNAL#

2 Chris Stanoyevic 20 2 20

3 Gavin Adams 16 3 16

4 Kyle Barnhill 13 4 13

5 Alex Moorhead 11 5 11

6 Randy Dixon 9 6 9

7 Micah Thornson 7 7 7

8 Rich Bentivenga 3 14 3

9 Joe Kennard 3 13 3

10 Mohammed Djahlat 3 12 3

11 Charles Hansen 3 8 3

12 Noah Hauptman 3 14 3

13 David Andrews 3 9 3

14 Brandon Jalbert 3 10 3

15 Aleksandr Javho 3 11 3

16 0

17 0

18 0

19 0

20 0

21 0

22 0

23 0

24 0

25 0

26 0

27 0

Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 4 Race 5 Race 6 Race 7 Race 8

Stock 125 LW TOT Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts

1 Willie Rodriguez 25 1 25

2 Cole Peterman 20 2 20

3 Gavin Blackwood 16 3 16

4 Brice Swartz 13 4 13

5 Jaymee Hampel 11 5 11

6 Ashton Allen 9 6 9

7 Mason McIntire 7 7 7

8 Zoe Hampel 3 10 3

9 Anthony Lanza 3 11 3

10 Eli Hoff 3 8 3

11 Carter Dreher 3 9 3

12 0

13 0

14 0

15 0

16 0



 INTERNAL#

17 0

18 0

Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 4 Race 5 Race 6 Race 7 Race 8

SuperMini TOT Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts

1 Cole Peterman 25 1 25

2 Gabe Datis 20 2 20

3 Cooper Glover 16 3 16

4 Willie Rodriguez 13 4 13

5 Cam Myers 11 5 11

6 Juaquin Lora 9 6 9

7 Zoe Hampel 7 7 7

8 0

9 0

10 0

Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 4 Race 5 Race 6 Race 7 Race 8

SS300 TOT Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts

1 Zack Demboske 25 1 25

2 Matthew Campbell 20 2 20

3 Greg McGee 16 3 16

4 Jack McGee 13 4 13

5 Avery Dreher 11 5 11

6 Glen Turner 9 6 9

7 Brice Swartz 7 7 7

8 Brandon Dull 3 11 3

9 Gavin Adams 3 9 3

10 JP  Mota 3 12 3

11 Juliana Podlas 3 13 3

12 Tristan Demboske 3 10 3

13 Eric Uhrick 3 8 3

14 Ty Whiting 0 0 0

15 Gustavo Sousa 0 0 0

Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 4 Race 5 Race 6 Race 7 Race 8

GP Premier TOT Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts

1 Mason McIntire 25 1 25

2 0

3 0


